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BROWN RETAIL GROUP OF MARCUS & MILLICHAP is 
pleased to present the opportunity to acquire 4th Street 
Plaza, a fully leased, multi-tenant retail strip center 
located along NE 4th Street in Renton, Washington. All 
5 tenants operate under NNN lease structures, limiting 
landlord obligations and offering a hedge against inflation 
through scheduled annual increases. Excellent signage 
and visibility to over 30,500 vehicles per day support the 
property’s strong historical occupancy, with over 80% of 
the GLA having occupied the property for more than 10 
years. A new tenant just executed a 5 year lease, at a 25% 
increase over the previous tenant’s rent, and multiple other 
tenants are the property recently extended their leases 
or are in the process of doing so, demonstrating strong 
demand and commitment. Staggered lease expirations 
create near-term potential to unlock additional value, 
with average in-place rents currently below market.

I N V E S T M E N T  
OV E RV I E W

NE 4TH STREET 
30,500+ VPD
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NEW AND RECENTLY 
EXTENDED LEASES

HIGH VISIBILITY LOCATION 
W/ PROMINENT SIGNAGE

RENTAL UPSIDE & NNN 
LEASES

A new tenant just signed a 5-year lease 
at a 25% higher rent than the previous 
tenant in that suite, demonstrating 
robust demand at the property. 
Additionally multiple other tenants have 
recently extended their leases or are in 
the process of doing so, showing strong 
commitment to the site.

Strategically positioned directly along 
NE 4th St., a heavily traveled retail 
corridor through Renton, the property 
offers excellent exposure to over 
30,500 vehicles per day and features 
prominent signage.

Market rents in the Renton/Tukwila 
submarket are $32 - $35/SF + NNN 
with average rent at the property 
currently at $26.73/SF + NNN,  creating 
upside potential as leases roll over in 
a staggered schedule. All five tenants 
operate under NNN leases, limiting 
landlord responsibilities and ensuring 
predictable income.

STRONG HISTORICAL 
OCCUPANCY

HIGH BARRIER  
TO ENTRY

EXCEPTIONALLY STRONG 
SUBMARKET FUNDAMENTALS

The property boasts long-term 
tenancy, with four of the five tenants 
having occupied space in the property 
for more than 10 years. H&R Block and 
Meraki Hair Studio have both been 
tenants at the property for more than 
20 years.

Strip centers comprise only 6.5% of 
total retail inventory in the Renton/
Tukwila submarket, with no new retail 
construction underway as of Q4 2025.

The Renton, WA retail market boasts a 
notably low vacancy rate at just 4.5%, 
per CoStar, with the NE 4th St Corridor 
even tighter at 1.7%, highlighting 
limited competitive options for tenants 
and strong potential for continued rent 
growth. Rent growth has averaged 3.8% 
per year for the last 10 years. 

I N V E S T M E N T  H I G H L I G H T S
STRONG RETAIL FUNDAMENTALS IN A SUPPLY-CONSTRAINED SUBMARKET
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P ROP E RT Y  OV E RV I E W

Location

Property Street Address 3904 NE 4th Street

City, State, Zip Renton, WA 98056

Parcel Number(s) 092305-9110

Product Type Retail

Zoning Commercial Arterial - CA

Pricing

List Price $3,300,000

Price Per Square Foot $462

Price Per Land SF $106

Building Size

Rentable Building Area 7,141 SF

Occupancy 100%

Land Area 31,087 SF (0.71 Acres)

Building Features

Year Built 2003

Parking Stalls 36

Parking Ratio 5.11 / 1,000 SF

Construction Overview

Construction Masonry

Elevator(s) N/A

Sprinklers Fully Sprinkled
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F E AT U R E D  T E NA N T S
LONG-TERM OPERATORS SUPPORTING DURABLE INCOME

COMFORT SPA

•  Length of Occupancy: 12.5 Years

•  Square Feet Occupied: 1,500 SF

Serving the Renton community for over 12 years, 
Comfort Spa offers professional therapeutic services 
including Swedish, deep tissue, and hot stone 
massage.

SANDWICH SHOP

•  Coming Soon

•  Square Feet Occupied: 1,400 SF

A new sandwich shop will be opening soon in Suite 
104, featuring handcrafted sandwiches made to 
order.

MERAKI HAIR STUDIO

•  Length of Occupancy: 20 Years

•  Square Feet Occupied: 1,200 SF

This boutique salon brings a creative, personalized 
approach to hair styling and color. Known for client 
connection and active presence on Instagram  
(@merakiseattle).

PERFECT TEN NAIL SPA

•  Length of Occupancy: 10 Years

•  Square Feet Occupied: 1,307 SF

A trusted neighborhood salon, Perfect Ten Nail Spa is 
known for clean, quality service and friendly staff—
offering gel nails, waxing, and more.

Sandwich Shop 
Coming Soon
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*Seller is in negotiations with H&R Block to extend the lease for 5 years to 4/30/2031. 
Current lease expiration is 4/30/2026. 

H & R  B L O C K
A NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED TAX PREPARATION PROVIDER

H&R BLOCK
•  Ticker: $HRB

•  Market Cap: $7.24 Billion

•  Revenue (TTM): $3.7 Billion

•  Number of Locations: 12,000+ Worldwide

•  Lease Term: 5/1/2005 – 4/30/2031*

Founded in 1955, H&R Block is a trusted name in tax 
preparation, serving individuals and small businesses 
with both in-person and online filing solutions. With 
over 12,000 locations worldwide and a proven track 
record in financial services, the company’s scale and 
reputation offer reliable income and brand stability 
for retail landlords. LO N G -T E R M  T E N A N C Y  &  CO M M U N I T Y  LOYA LT Y 

80% of tenants have served the Renton community for 10+ years, 
reflecting strong occupancy, dependable rent collections, and 
enduring neighborhood ties.
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Te n a n t  N a m e S q u a re 
Fe e t

L e a s e 
C o m m .

L e a s e
E x p.

A n n u a l
Re n t /Sf

To t a l
Re n t /M o .

To t a l
Re n t / Yr.

P ro  Fo r m a
Re n t / Yr .

L e a s e
Ty p e

H&R Block* 1,734 6/1/05 4/30/31* $25.11 $3,629 $43,548 $48,552 NNN

Comfort Spa 1,500 1/1/12 12/31/26 $26.88 $3,360 $40,320 $41,530 NNN

Perfect Ten Nail Spa 1,307 11/1/15 11/30/29 $24.61 $2,680 $32,160 $33,868 NNN

New Sandwich Shop 1,400 10/1/25 3/31/31 $30.00 $3,500 $42,000 $43,260 NNN

Meraki Hair Studio 1,200 3/1/05 3/31/31 $27.39 $2,739 $32,868 $34,356 NNN

Total 7,141 $26.73 (avg) $15,908 $190,896 $201,566

R E N T  ROL L
AS OF JANUARY 2026

*Seller is in negotiations with H&R Block to extend the lease for 5 years to 4/30/2031. Current lease expiration is 4/30/2026. 
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P R I C I N G  DE TA I L S

Income Year 1

Base Rental Income $195,501 

Reimbursement Income 100.0% $65,978 

Effective Gross Revenue $261,479 

Less: Operating Expenses 25.2% ($65,977)

Net Operating Income $195,503 

Less: Debt Service ($126,411)

Net Cash Flow After Debt Service 4.65% $69,092 

Principal Reduction $23,566 

Total Return 6.24% $92,657 

Operating Expenses Year 1

CAMS $28,858 

Insurance $3,508 

Real Estate Taxes $23,836 

Management Fee $9,775 

Total Expenses $65,977 

Expenses Per Foot $9.24 

The Property

Price $3,300,000

Year 1 Cap Rate 5.92%

Rentable Building Area 7,141

Price Per SF $462

Price Per Land SF $106

Suites 5

Occupancy 100%

Year Built 2003

Acquisition Financing

Lender Bank or Credit Union

Rate 5.70% - 5.95%*

Term 5, 7, or 10 Years Fixed

Amortization 25 - 30 Years

Loan to Value 55%

Income Current Per SF

Scheduled Base Rental Income 195,501 27.38 
Expense Reimbursement Income

CAM 28,858 4.04 
Insurance 3,509 0.49 
Real Estate Taxes 23,836 3.34 
Management Fees 9,775 1.37 

Total Reimbursement Income $65,978 1 0 0 . 0 % $9.24 
Effective Gross Revenue $261,479 $36.62 

Operating Expenses Current Per SF

Electric 741 0.10 
Water/Sewer 8,870 1.24 
CAM 14,282 2.00 
R&M 3,399 0.48 
HVAC R&M 1,566 0.22 
Insurance 3,508 0.49 
Real Estate Taxes 23,836 3.34 
Management Fee 9,775 5.0% 1.37 

Total Expenses $65,977 $9.24 
Expenses as % of EGR 25.2%
Net Operating Income $195,503 $27.38 

OP E R AT I N G  DATA
FOR THE PERIOD 1/1/2026 - 12/31/2026

* Interest Rate shown based on 5-Year Treasury + 200-225 bps spread. 
Other indices would be used for 7 or 10 year options. 
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$ 1 4 8 , 2 4 4 
AV E R AG E 

H H  I N CO M E

$ 1 2 6 , 3 7 3 
M E D I A N  

H H  I N CO M E

$ 5 6 , 9 3 5 
P E R  C A P I TA  

I N CO M E

INCOME BY HOUSEHOLD
$ 1 5 0 , 0 0 0 +

< 2 0

$ 1 0 0 k   -   1 5 0 k

2 0 - 3 4

$ 7 5 k   -   $ 1 0 0 k

3 5 - 3 9

$ 5 0 k   -   $ 7 5 k

4 0 - 4 9

$ 3 5 k   -   $ 5 0 k

5 0 - 6 4

6 5 +

AGE

R E TA I L  S P E N D I N G  P OT E N T I A L 
Over 222,000 residents with a median household 
income exceeding $126K contribute to sustained 
demand for essential and service-based retail.

L O C A L  DE M O G R A P H I C S
W I T H I N  A  5 - M I L E  R A D I U S

Everett

Lake Stevens

Port Gardner

SnohomishPaine Field Intl. 
Airport

POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

2 0 2 4  E ST I M AT E 8 7 , 7 4 5

2 0 2 9  P ROJ EC T E D 9 0 , 4 5 5

5  M I L E  R A D I U S

5

2 0 2 4  TOTA L  P O P U L AT I O N 2 2 2 , 2 9 6

2 0 2 9  P ROJ EC T E D  P O P U L AT I O N 2 2 8 , 8 1 4

DAY T I M E  P O P U L AT I O N 2 0 7 , 6 0 6
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I M M E D I AT E  A R E A  DE V E L OP M E N T S

ASTRA & SOLERA APARTMENTS 
590 UNITS | COMBINED GBA: ±700,700 SF | DELIVERED JUNE 2025

ASTRA APARTMENTS SOLERA APARTMENTS
275 Units  315 Units  

P R I M E  P O S I T I O N  FO R  LO N G -T E R M  VA LU E 
Surrounded by transformative development—including 
2,000+ new housing units, major infrastructure investment, 
and regional employment anchors—4th Street Plaza is 
positioned for sustained tenant demand, foot traffic, and 
rental growth.

1.6 MILES 
FROM THE OFFERING

LONGACRES DEVELOPMENT 
150-ACRE MIXED-USE CAMPUS | UNDER CONSTRUCTION

•  2,200+ Residential Units

•  Seattle Sounders FC HQ & Training Fields 

•  125-Room Hotel 

•  Music & Performance Venue 

•  Adjacent to Tukwila Amtrak Station
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LONGACRES DR SW

405

Visitor
Parking

SOUTH 
BUILDING

BRIGHT 
HORIZONS
DAYCARE

FUTURE
EXPANSION

MUSIC
VENUE

67K SF
RETAIL

2,200
RESIDENTIAL

UNITS

TUKWILA
STATION

AMPLE
PARKING

SOUNDERS
TRAINING 

FIELDS

125 ROOM HOTEL
CONFERENCE ROOMS

RESTAURANT
FITNESS CENTER

Planned

Complete

Underway

Trails

Direct access to 
Tukwila Station

SHARED TRAILS
CONNECTING THE

DISTRICT TO 
THE CITY

Site Plan

N

4.8 MILES 
FROM THE OFFERING

KING COUNTY CENTRAL  
MAINTENANCE FACILITY 
RENTON SHOP | 5.7 ACRES | 50,250 SF TOTAL

•  Administrative, Shop & Storage Buildings

•  Secure parking and fleet storage

•  Status: Under Construction

0.9 MILES 
FROM THE OFFERING

DELIVERING CRITICAL RESIDENTIAL & INFRASTRUCTURE GROWTH
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R E G I ONA L  M A P  & DR I V E  T I M E S

5

5

90

405

TACOMA CBD 
30 MIN | 28.6 MI

KENT VALLEY
120M SF INDUSTRIAL / 

FLEX SPACE

FULFILLMENT CENTER

Headquarters

16,000 EMPLOYEES

World HQ

SEATAC AIRPORT 
15 MIN | 7.8 MI

CORPORATE HQ

TACOMA CBD

 WORLD HQ

HQ

BELLEVUE 
18 MIN | 11.4 MI

167 18

4 T H  ST R E E T 
P L A Z A

SEATTLE CBD 
20 MIN | 16.8 MI

1M SF FULFILLMENT 
CENTER

200+ STORES / SERVICES

ST R AT EG I C  ACC E S S 
TO  K E Y  D E M A N D 
D R I V E RS 
Positioned between 
Seattle and Bellevue 
CBDs, 4th Street Plaza 
benefits from proximity 
to over 350,000 jobs in 
tech, aerospace, and 
logistics—supporting 
tenant retention and 
spending power.

SEATTLE CBD

BELLEVUE / EASTSIDE

4 T H  ST R E E T 
P L A Z A

S E AT T L E  C B DRENTON MUNICIPAL 
AIRPORT
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16,000 EMPLOYEES
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81,800+ AEROSPACE JOBS 
ACROSS WASHINGTON, WITH  

80% TIED TO BOEING

7,700+ STUDENTS ANNUALLY 

ENROLLED ACROSS WORKFORCE 
DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS

$71 BILLION IN REVENUE 
STATEWIDE AEROSPACE 
INDUSTRY TOTAL (2024)

TOP TECHNICAL COLLEGE 

RANKED AMONG WASHINGTON STATE’S 
LEADING TRAINING CENTERS

2.4% OF RESTAURANT SALES 
ATTRIBUTABLE TO BOEING 

EMPLOYEES (2023)

0.5 MILES FROM THE OFFERING 

WALKABLE ACCESS TO RTC CAMPUS

R E G I ONA L  E C ON OM I C  DR I V E R S
FUELING JOB CREATION, SKILLED LABOR, AND LONG-TERM TENANT DEMAND

Washington’s aerospace sector employs 
over 81,800 workers, with Boeing accounting 
for 80% of total employment. Its Auburn 
and Renton campuses support a robust 
employment base and ripple effect—Boeing 
employees alone accounted for 2.4% of all 
restaurant sales statewide in 2023. The 
aerospace industry generated more than 
$71 billion in revenue and $580 million in tax 
contributions in 2024. Washington is also 
emerging as a leader in the Uncrewed Aircraft 
Systems (UAS) market, projected to create 
100,000+ jobs and add $82 billion in long-term 
economic value.

Located just 0.5 miles from the offering, RTC 
is a top-tier technical institution serving over 
7,700 students annually. Its career training 
spans healthcare, IT, advanced manufacturing, 
and automotive technology—fields aligned 
with the needs of major regional employers. 
RTC’s proximity reinforces Renton’s strong 
labor pool, feeding workforce development 
and supporting tenant and employer retention 
across the submarket.

AEROSPACE & ADVANCED  
MANUFACTURING 
DRIVING WASHINGTON’S $71B ADVANCED MANUFACTURING ENGINE

RENTON TECHNICAL COLLEGE (RTC) 
BUILDING THE REGION’S SKILLED LABOR PIPELINE



CO N F I D E N T I A L I T Y  &  D I S C L A I M E R

The information contained in this Offering Memorandum  is proprietary and strictly 
confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus 
& Millichap and should not be made available to any other person or entity without 
the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Offering Memorandum has been 
prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, 
and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The 
information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence 
investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes no 
warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject 
property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size 
and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence 
of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and 
Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the 
financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or 
intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. 

The information contained in this Offering Memorandum has been obtained from 
sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and 
will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap 
conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty 
or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the 
information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to 
verify all of the information set forth herein.   
 
N O N - E N D O RS E M E N T  N OT I C E 
 
Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any 
commercial tenant or lessee identified in this Offering Memorandum. The presence 
of any corporation’s logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation 
with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, 
its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing 
of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant 
lessee information about this listing to prospective customers.  

A L L  P RO P E RT Y  S H OW I N G S  A R E  BY  A P P O I N TM E N T  O N LY.  P L E A S E 
CO N S U LT  YO U R  M A RC U S  &  M I L L I C H A P  AG E N T  FO R  M O R E  D E TA I L S .  

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we 
make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of 
the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must 
verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is 
a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2025 
Marcus & Millichap.  All rights reserved.

R EG I O N A L  T R A N S I T  CO N N EC T I V I T Y 
Stride S1 connects the site to major hubs like Bellevue and Tukwila—
driving customer traffic, visibility, and accessibility across the 
greater Renton trade area.
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Located just 1.2 miles from the property, 
the Stride S1 Bus Rapid Line provides direct 
service to key employment hubs across the 
Eastside and South King County. Renton 
residents benefit from a 35-minute ride to 
Bellevue CBD—one of the region’s largest 
business districts.
 
In the other direction, the S1 connects to 
Tukwila International Blvd Station, enabling 
transfers to Link light rail and SeaTac Airport. 
With frequent service, dedicated lanes, and 
future infrastructure upgrades, the S1 Line 
supports long-term accessibility and tenant 
retention.

S T R I DE  S 1  L I N E  AC C E S S
LINKING RENTON TO BELLEVUE, SEATAC & REGIONAL TRANSIT

S1 STATION – 1.2 MILES 

FROM THE OFFERING AT NE 44TH ST

35 MINUTES TO BELLEVUE 

VIA STRIDE S1 RAPID TRANSIT LINE

LIGHT RAIL ACCESS 
VIA TUKWILA INT’L BLVD  

TRANSFER STATION

4 T H  ST R E E T 
P L A Z A
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